
                                               7 
. <

NEW DELHI   |   THURSDAY, 1 SEPTEMBER 2022

SALE/

AUCTION NOTICE
Head Office: Moradabad

Prathama U.P. Gramin Bank
(Sponsored by-Punjab National Bank)

Regional Office: 18, Sanjay Nagar, District Centre,

Ghaziabad. Tel: 8192805245, 0120-2783333,

E-Mail- rmgzb@prathamaupbank.com

������ 
��	� � 
���
����� 

��������� ���� ���������� ������� 
  ���  �������� ����� �������������� ��� ����

���������� ����	� 
�������
�� ���� ��������� ��������� ����  �!�

��	! ��""#$ �"#	! �%&�$ �����! ��#'$ (�)	�#* �+,#�))
�%-!.�/$ 0"#�-�"* 1��)	2$ 3456�%� 7���8


��"�
�	� 
���� ��	�����#	���� 	�$�
�% "�$����

������� ��� 	
�����

�� ���

 ��� �	�������� ������� �� 	
� �
�����
 
���
� �
������������ ������� �����
� ������� �
 ����� 
����
���	����
 �����
� ���
������� ���� ������� ��
� �� �
���� 
	
��� ��� ��������
 �� ��� !��	���������
 �
� ����
���	����
 �� 
"�
�
���# ������ �
� $
�������
� �� !��	���� �
������ ���% &''& �() '" 
&''&� ������
����� �������� �� �� !����"� �
� �
 �*������ �� ��� 
������ ��
������ 	
��� !�����
 +,�+&� ���� ���� �	#� , �� ��� !��	���� 
�
������ �$
�������
�� �	#�% &''& ���	�� � -���
� .����� ����� 
#$%&'%'&#( ��##�

 	��
� 	�% ��)�*� 	+��		�� �!�+��+,-�"� 
��)�*� 	+��		�� �!�+��+,-�"� '% )�*���) �-�.	 $% 
���*.���) / 0�	��.���) ��� �+12 �+.*- )+% $3$
'� 0����2' 
���������2'&#&&# �.%4%�� �� ����� ��� ���	
� ��
���
�� �
 ��� 

����� ���

 ��%#�'3�5�'3(%(6
2 �#�

 ���� �
������ ���� #'%&'%'&#(�
�����
 /' ���� ���� ��� ���� �� ������� �� ��� ���� 
�����0
12�� �������� ����

 ���#�� �� ����� ��� ���	
�% 
����� �� ������ 
���
 
�� ��� �������� �
� ��� �	�#�� �
 
�
���# ���� ��� 	
�����

�� ��� ����
 
���������
 �� ��� �������� ��������� �����
 ��#�� �
 �*������ �� 
������ ��
������ �
 ��� 	
��� �	�3������
 �)� �� ������
 +, �� ��� ���� 
���� �	#� 4 �� ��� !��	���� �
������ $
�������
�� �	#��% &''& �
 ���� ��� 
$&�7 ��� �8 ��9���� '&''%
2�� �������� �
 ������	#�� �
� ��� �	�#�� �
 
�
���# �� ������ ��	���
�� 

�� �� ���# ���� ��� �������� �
� �
� ���#�

� ���� ��� �������� ��## �� 
�	�5��� �� ��� ����
� �� !����" ��� �
 ���	
� ��%#�'3�5�'3(%(6
2 
�
� �
������ ����� ����
�� ������
 #'%&'%'&#(%
2�� ����
���
 �� �������� �� �
����� �� ��������
� �� �	�3������
 �4� �� 
!�����
 +, �� ��� ���% �
 ������� �� ���� ����#��#�% �� ������ ��� 
���	��� �����0

*��-�.�- +: 4�+4-�;<12
��� 4�-�- �)� 4���-� +: �-*��-);��� 4�+4-�;< �+.*- 
)+% '((� =����;� >����� *�)=�< )����� *-�;+� '$� 
���������2'&#&&# �.%4�

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (P&W)

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (GEN.)

SANJAY GANDHI THERMAL POWER STATION, MPPGCL, BIRSINGHPUR, DISTT.-UMARIA 484552 (M.P.)
email ID-sepnw.sgtps@mppgcl.mp.gov.in FAX No. 07655-260226

No. 511-0100/SGTPS/P&W/E-NIT-12/1895 Birsinghpur, dtd 29.08.2022
E- TENDER INVITING NOTICE

M. P. POWER GENERATING CO. LTD. Invites Electronic tenders from manufacturer/reputed supplier /contractor, for the supply/works of following items for
SGTPS, MPPGCL Birsinghpur.

These tenders are being invited through e-tendering system. For view big detailed E-NIT. downloading tender documents and participating in Electronic
Tender, for any clarifications and/or due date extensions or corrigendum, please visit the website www.mpteiiders.gnv.in regularly. Any clarifications and-or
due date extensions or corrigendum shall be issued on the website www.mptenders.gov.in only.

"SAVE ELECTRICITY-SAVE POWER-SAVE MONEY”

Sl
NO.

1

2

3

MPPGCL
TENDER
-ID
2022_MPPG
C_216762_1

2022_MPPG
C_215488_1

2022_MPPG
C_198125_1

PARTICULARS

Complete operation and maintenance of electrical and mechanical
as well as housekeeping and cleaning of all ureas, auxiliaries and
equipment of Coal Handling Plant at 1X500 MW unit at SGTPS,
MPPGCL, Birsinghpur. (Contract Period : 03 Years)
Procurement of ESP spares for Bl IEL Make (Model-FAA-9X45M-
2X80I50-2) for ESP A OH 2023 or 1 X500 Unit No.5. SGTPS,
Birsinehpur.
Tender for UP- gradation of Private railway siding from mudariya
crossing station of main PH. in connection with raisins speed of 50KM
per hour in place of 30 KM per" hour at SGTPS MPPGCL Birsinghpur.

Estimated
(In Rs.)

16.10/-
Crore

1.14/-
Crore

1.34/-
Crore

TENDER
COST
(In Rs.)
5,000/-

5,000/-

5,000/-

E.M.D.
(In Rs.)

16,10,800/-

2,00.000/-

2,00,000/-

LAST DATE
of closing of on-
line submission
12.09.2022

22.09.2022

28.09.2022

DUE DATE
of e-TENDER
OPENING
15.09.2022

27.09.2022

03.10.2022

Superintending Engineer (P&W)
O/o Executive Director (Gen.)
SGTPS, Birsinghpur, Umaria

Government of Punjab

Tender/RFP Refer No. PICTC/IR/IP/2022-23/03

Punjab Infotech invites online bids for RFP No PICTC/IR/IP/2022-23/03

for Selection of Institutional Partner for Outreach Visits and Investors

Summit.

Closing Date & time: September 28th, 2022 (till 2:00 p.m.)

For details log onto: https://eproc.punjab.gov.in.

Note: Any corrigendum(s) to the Tender/RFP Notice shall be published

on the above website only.

Punjab Information & Communication Technology Corporation Ltd

5-6th Floor Udyog Bhawan Sector 17 Chandigarh 160017

Tel : 0172-5256400 Fax : 172-2702423

MD/12/14/2021/16714




